Standard Payslip

ABC Corporation Ltd.
1234 Main Street, Suite 0101
City, State ZIPCODE

Employee Name: John Doe
Department: Finance

Pay Period: June 2024

Date of Payment: 30 June 2024

Earnings

Description

Basic Salary

House Rent Allowance (HRA)
Conveyance Allowance
Medical Allowance

Total Earnings

Deductions

Description
Income Tax
Provident Fund
Professional Tax
Other Deductions

Total Deductions

Net Pay
Net Amount Payable (USD)

Important Notes:

e This payslip serves as an official statement of employee earnings and deductions for the specified month.
All monetary values are in USD unless otherwise mentioned.

Please verify all details and contact HR in case of any discrepancy.

This document should be kept confidential and used only for authorized purposes.

Employee ID: EMP-01234
Designation: Senior Accountant

Payslip No.: PS-2024-06-1234

Amount (USD)
3,000.00
1,200.00
300.00
150.00
4,650.00

Amount (USD)

250.00

200.00

100.00

50.00

600.00

4,050.00

e Payslips are generated electronically and do not require a physical signature.
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