

Standard Payslip

ABC Corporation Ltd.
1234 Main Street, Suite 0101
City, State ZIPCODE

Employee Name: John Doe

Employee ID: EMP-01234

Department: Finance

Designation: Senior Accountant

Pay Period: June 2024

Payslip No.: PS-2024-06-1234

Date of Payment: 30 June 2024

Earnings

Description	Amount (USD)
Basic Salary	3,000.00
House Rent Allowance (HRA)	1,200.00
Conveyance Allowance	300.00
Medical Allowance	150.00
Total Earnings	4,650.00

Deductions

Description	Amount (USD)
Income Tax	250.00
Provident Fund	200.00
Professional Tax	100.00
Other Deductions	50.00
Total Deductions	600.00

Net Pay

Net Amount Payable (USD)	4,050.00
---------------------------------	-----------------

Important Notes:

- This payslip serves as an official statement of employee earnings and deductions for the specified month.
- All monetary values are in USD unless otherwise mentioned.
- Please verify all details and contact HR in case of any discrepancy.
- This document should be kept confidential and used only for authorized purposes.
- Payslips are generated electronically and do not require a physical signature.